
BEG SW COR OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4, RU
E 200 FT, N 100 FT, E 634.68 FT,
E 487.25 FT TO E LINE OF NW1/4 O

DOVNER GERALD ALAN/DOVNER ANDREA
575 SW WEATHERBY PLACE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-5S-15-00480-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

26515.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

01/14/2025 jerry 14.73 12,844 123,570 3,844 9,000

STANDARD
3

323,903
14,020

132,570
350,767

0
350,767

HX HB 50,722
300,045
470,493

0

474,603

1514/752 5/06/2024 WD U I 37 772,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCHNABEL DANIEL K

DOVNER GERALD ALAN

1259/2174 8/02/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL K SCHNABEL

DANIEL K & LISA SCH
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000049853 Electrical Servic 0 05/20/2024

30620 REMODEL 979 11/27/2012

2025HX Base Yr

575 SW WEATHERBY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,032 112.2188 125.68 381,062 1950 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2820

BAS 1,877 100 1,877 200,516

FEP 289 80 231 24,677

FHS 943 60 566 60,465

FOP 25 30 8 854

FOP 52 30 16 1,709

FOP 90 30 27 2,884

FOP 130 30 39 4,167

FOP 286 30 2023 86 9,187

FOP 286 30 2023 86 9,187

FOP 320 30 2023 96 10,255

4,298 3,032 323,903

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W18 W5 N5 W17 S4 W13 S11 S13 E13 S14 E40 N30
N7 $
FHS=[ORIG=0,-40] N23 W41 S23 E13 E28 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-40,37] S8 E40 N8 W40 $
FEP=[ORIG=-18,0] N17 W22 S12 E17 S5 E5 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-40,23] S22 W13 N22 E13 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=0,23] E13 S22 W13 N22 $
FOP=[ORIG=-53,10] W10 S13 E10 N13 $
FOP=[ORIG=-28,-40] S6 E15 N6 W15 $
FOP=[ORIG=-40,-5] W13 S4 E13 N4 $
FOP=[ORIG=0,7] E5 N5 W5 S5 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,820

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,400

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,100

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,600

8 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

14,020

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 100 13.73 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,844

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 13.73 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 123,570


